SKILPADVLEI SAUVIGNON BLANC

Well balanced acidity. Nose and palate
fresh, predominantly tropical fruitiness.

SKILPADVLEI ROSE

Fresh, off-dry Rosé with subtle notes of
fresh fruit and muskiness on the nose.

SKILPADVLEI MERLOT

Aged for 12 months in French oak barrels.
Easy drinking Merlot with red berries and
soft spice on the palate

SKILPADVLEI ML JOUBERT
(FLAGSHIP)

50% Cabernet Sauvignon/ 50% Merlot.
Aged for 12 months in French oak barrels.
Dark berries and blackcurrant notes on
the nose integrated with soft tannins on
the palate.

PEARLY BAY SWEET ROSE

An easy drinking sweet Rosé with hints of
strawberry, floral aromas and spice.

PINK VALLEY ROSE

This blush coloured Rosé shows
extraordinary bright fruit, with ripe notes
of melon and tropical fruit.

PEARLY BAY NATURAL
SWEET WHITE

The wine has upfront tropical and fruit
aromas with typical muscat flavours.

RAATS CHENIN BLANC

Tropical nose with subtle hints of green
melon & lime. Zesty citrus flavours on the
palate with a long mineral finish.

glass/bottle

R40/ R125

R40/R115

R40/ R130

R50/ R165

R125

R200

R125

R280

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD
CLASSIQUE

Delicous black fruit and earthy notes with
silky smooth tannins making the wine soft
and elegant.

LE CHANT ROUGE

Blend of 38% Merlot, 21% Cabernet
Sauvignon, 30% Cabernet Franc, 2%
Sangiovese and 9% Shiraz.

TAAIBOSCH CRESCENDO

Blend of 65% Cabernet Franc, 30% Merlot
and 5% Cabernet Sauvignon.

MCC

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
IMPERIAL

PONGRACZ METHODE CAP
CLASSIQUE BRUT

PINK VALLEY ROSE MCC

BUBBLY

JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE
JC LE ROUX LE FLEURETTE

DESSERT

STELLENBOSCH HILLS MUSCAT
DE HAMBOURG (100ML)
Sunset coloured, almost explosively

fragrant with a candy floss, boiled sweets,
rose teal and violet bouquet.

Life’s too short to drink bad wine!

R330

R295

R540

R2250

R345

R345

R194
R194

R30



CASTLE LAGER
BLACK LABLE
CASTLE LIGHT
WINDHOEK LAGER
HEINEKEN

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

Devils peak lager 500ml
Devils peak lite 500ml

Alpha berry cider 500ml
Alpha berry cider 330ml

SPIRIT COOLERS & CIDERS

Brutal Fruit Ruby Apple Spritzer
Smirnoff Spin

Smirnoff Storm

Savanna Dry/Light

Hunters Dry/Gold

Flying Fish

Strongbow Red Berries

BRANDY

Olof Bergh
Richelieu
Klipdrift Premium

SPIRITS

Gordon's Gin

Mrs Muller Pink Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Jose Cuervo Silver

WHISKEY

Bell's

Jameson

J&B

Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black

R30
R35
R30
R35
R35

R45
R45
R45
R35

R35
R40
R40
R40
R35
R35
R35

R20
R22
R25

R20
R30
R20
R25

R22
R35
R22
R45
R39

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Red Heart Rum

LIQUERS

Amarula
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Caramel Lovoka

COCKTAILS

MANGO & GINGER GIN FIZzZ
MANGO PUREE SHAKEN WITH GIN AND

TOPPED UP WITH GINGER ALE.

MANGO & MINT DAIQUIRI

MANGO PUREE, MINT SYRUP, LIME AND RUM

BLENDED AND SERVED FROZEN .

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

STRAWBERRY PUREE BLENDED WITH LIME

AND RUM SERVED FROZEN .

CLASSIC MOJITO

MINT, LIME AND SUGAR SYRUP MUDDLED
WITH RUM, TOPPED UP WITH CRUSHED ICE

AND CHARGED WITH SODA.

SEX ON THE FARM

VODKA SHAKEN WITH ORANGE JUICE AND
LAYERED WITH GRENADINE, PEACH AND BLUE

CITRUS SYRUPS.

SKILPADVLEI LAGOON

VODKA SHAKEN WITH LEMONADE, LIME AND
BLUE CITRUS SYRUP SERVED ON ICE AND

TOPPED UP WITH SPRITE.

PINA COLADA

MALIBU BLENDED WITH CREAM, PINEAPPLE

AND COCONUT FLAVOURS.

Life’s too short to drink bad wine!

R20
R20
R25

R25
R30
R25
R25

R70

R70

R70

R70

R70

R70

R70



BEVERAGE

HOT BEVERAGES

FILTER COFFEE | AMERICANO |
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM

MOCHACHINO

CAFE LATTE

CHAI STEAMERS

DIRTY CHAI

HAZELNUT LATTE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

RED CAPPUCCINO

ROOIBOS | CEYLON TEA

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

LIME
BUBBLEGUM

BANANA

R25

R30

R35

R45

R35

R35

R45

R37

R39

R35

R30

R25

R37
R37
R37
R37
R37
R37

SPECIALITY SHAKES

PEANUT BUTTER
COOKIES & CREAM
SALTED CARAMEL
PEPPERMINT CRISP
BAR ONE

SLUSH PUPPY

FRAPPES

COFFEE FREEZO
MIXED BERRY
APPLE

SOFT DRINKS
COKE / COKE LIGHT / COKE ZERO /
SPARBERRY / FANTA ORANGE /
CREME SODA / SPRITE / SPRITE
ZERO
DRY LEMON / GINGER ALE / SODA

WATER / TONIC WATER /
LEMONADE

RED BULL

APPLETIZER OR GRAPETIZER

ICED TEA (LEMON OR PEACH)

VALPRE STILL / SPARKLING WATER (500ML)

VALPRE STILL WATER (1.5L)

VALPRE SPARKLING WATER (1.L)

JUICES - ORANGE / MANGO /GUAVA/

APPLE/ FRUIT COCKTAIL

LIME CORDIAL /COLA TONIC /PASSION FRUIT

Life’s too short to drink bad wine!

R55
R55
R55
R55
R55
R35

R45
R45
R45

R24

R22

R40
R35

R35

R24

R37

R32

R22

R10



