

**RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD** 

R330

glass/bottle

SKILPADVLEI SAUVIGNON BLANC	R40 / R125	CLASSIQUE	
Well balanced acidity. Nose and palate fresh, predominantly tropical fruitiness.		Delicous black fruit and earthy notes with silky smooth tannins making the wine soft and elegant.	
SKILPADVLEI ROSÉ  Fresh, off-dry Rosé with subtle notes of fresh fruit and muskiness on the nose.	R40 / R115	LE CHANT ROUGE  Blend of 38% Merlot, 21% Cabernet Sauvignon, 30% Cabernet Franc, 2% Sangiovese and 9% Shiraz.	R295
SKILPADVLEI MERLOT	R40 / R130	TAAIBOSCH CRESCENDO	R540
Aged for 12 months in French oak barrels. Easy drinking Merlot with red berries and soft spice on the palate		Blend of 65% Cabernet Franc, 30% Merlot and 5% Cabernet Sauvignon.	
SKILPADVLEI ML JOUBERT	R50 / R165	——— МСС ——	
(FLAGSHIP)		MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ	R2250
50% Cabernet Sauvignon/ 50% Merlot. Aged for 12 months in French oak barrels. Dark berries and blackcurrant notes on the nose integrated with soft tannins on		PONGRACZ METHODE CAP	R345
the palate.		CLASSIQUE BRUT	
PEARLY BAY SWEET ROSE	R125	PINK VALLEY ROSÉ MCC	R345
An easy drinking sweet Rosé with hints of strawberry, floral aromas and spice.			
DINK VALLEY BOSÉ	<b>D</b> 200	————— BUBBLY ——	
PINK VALLEY ROSÉ	R200	IC LE DOUY LE DOMAINE	R194
This blush coloured Rosé shows extraordinary bright fruit, with ripe notes of melon and tropical fruit.		JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE JC LE ROUX LE FLEURETTE	R194
		,	
PEARLY BAY NATURAL SWEET WHITE	R125	——— DESSERT ——	
The wine has upfront tropical and fruit aromas with typical muscat flavours.		STELLENBOSCH HILLS MUSCAT DE HAMBOURG (100ML)	R30
RAATS CHENIN BLANC	R280	Sunset coloured, almost explosively fragrant with a candy floss, boiled sweets,	
Tropical nose with subtle hints of green melon & lime. Zesty citrus flavours on the palate with a long mineral finish.		rose teal and violet bouquet.	

palate with a long mineral finish.

CASTLE LAGER	R30	RUM	
BLACK LABLE	R35	Bacardi Cantain Margan	R20 R20
CASTLE LIGHT	R30	Captain Morgan Red Heart Rum	R25
WINDHOEK LAGER	R35		
HEINEKEN	R35	LIQUERS	
		Amarula	R25
LOCAL CRAFT BEER		Jagermeister Kahlua	R30 R25
Devils peak lager 500ml	R45	Caramel Lovoka	R25
Devils peak lite 500ml	R45		
Alpha berry cider 500ml	R45		
Alpha berry cider 330ml	R35		
		COCKTAILS	
SPIRIT COOLERS & CIDERS		MANGO & GINGER GIN FIZZ	R70
STIRT COOLERS & CIDERS		MANGO PUREE SHAKEN WITH GIN AND	
Brutal Fruit Ruby Apple Spritzer	R35	TOPPED UP WITH GINGER ALE.	
Smirnoff Spin	R40	MANGO O MINT DAIGUIDI	R70
Smirnoff Storm Savanna Dry/Light	R40 R40	MANGO & MINT DAIQUIRI	K/U
Hunters Dry/Gold	R35	MANGO PUREE, MINT SYRUP, LIME AND RUM	
Flying Fish	R35	BLENDED AND SERVED FROZEN.	
Strongbow Red Berries	R35	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	R70
BRANDY		·	
DIANU I		STRAWBERRY PUREE BLENDED WITH LIME AND RUM SERVED FROZEN.	
Olof Bergh	R20		
Richelieu	R22	CLASSIC MOJITO	R70
Klipdrift Premium	R25	MINT, LIME AND SUGAR SYRUP MUDDLED	
		WITH RUM, TOPPED UP WITH CRUSHED ICE	
SPIRITS		AND CHARGED WITH SODA.	
Gordon's Gin Mrs Muller Pink Gin	R20	SEX ON THE FARM	R70
Smirnoff Vodka	R30 R20		
Jose Cuervo Silver	R25	VODKA SHAKEN WITH ORANGE JUICE AND LAYERED WITH GRENADINE, PEACH AND BLUE	
		CITRUS SYRUPS.	
WHISKEY		SKILPADVLEI LAGOON	R70
Bell's	R22	VODKA SHAKEN WITH LEMONADE, LIME AND	
Jameson I&B	R35 R22	BLUE CITRUS SYRUP SERVED ON ICE AND	
Monkey Shoulder	R45	TOPPED UP WITH SPRITE.	
Johnnie Walker Black	R39	DINIA COLADA	D70
		PINA COLADA	R70

MALIBU BLENDED WITH CREAM, PINEAPPLE

AND COCONUT FLAVOURS.

## BEVERAGES

— HOT BEVERAGES	s	SPECIALITY SHAKES			
FILTER COFFEE   AMERICANO   ESPRESSO	R25	PEANUT BUTTER	R55		
		COOKIES & CREAM	R55		
CAPPUCCINO	R30	SALTED CARAMEL	R55		
		PEPPERMINT CRISP	R55		
CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM	R35	BAR ONE	R55		
MOCHACHINO	R45	SLUSH PUPPY	R35		
Modification	11.43	FRAPPES			
CAFÉ LATTE	R35	COFFEE FREEZO	R45		
		MIXED BERRY	R45		
CHAI STEAMERS	R35	APPLE	R45		
		SOFT DRINKS	SOFT DRINKS		
DIRTY CHAI	R45				
HAZELNUT LATTE	R37	COKE / COKE LIGHT / COKE ZERO / SPARBERRY / FANTA ORANGE /	R24		
TIAZEENOT EATTE	K37	CREME SODA / SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO			
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	R39	ZERO			
		DRY LEMON / GINGER ALE / SODA WATER / TONIC WATER /	R22		
HOT CHOCOLATE	R35	LEMONADE			
		RED BULL	R40		
RED CAPPUCCINO	R30	APPLETIZER OR GRAPETIZER	R35		
ROOIBOS   CEYLON TEA	R25	APPLETIZER OR GRAPETIZER	KSS		
ROOIBOS   CETEON TEA	KZS	ICED TEA (LEMON OR PEACH)	R35		
		ICED TEA (LEMON OR PEACH)	KSS		
MILKSHAKES		VALPRE STILL / SPARKLING WATER (500ML)	R24		
		,			
CTDAWDEDDY	R37	VALPRE STILL WATER (1.5L)	R37		
STRAWBERRY	_				
CHOCOLATE	R37	VALPRE SPARKLING WATER (1.L)	R32		
VANILLA	R37				
LIME	R37	JUICES - ORANGE / MANGO /GUAVA/	R22		
BUBBLEGUM	R37	APPLE/ FRUIT COCKTAIL			
BANANA	R37	LIME CORDIAL /COLA TONIC /PASSION FRUIT	R10		